
Sun 30-Apr-2017 00:28:24 GMT-4

B Asja Markaz 2017 vs B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017
on

Friday 28 April 2017
at

B Asja Markaz 2017 won by 7 wickets

scored by Abdur Raheem
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B Asja Markaz 2017
Score 42 for 2
Overs 4.4

Players Aamir F. Khan
Travis Karim (ASJA)
Arshad F. Khan
Amzard Mohammed (ASJA)
Athir F. Khan
Faaiq Mohammed
Nazad Ali
Naishan Mohammed (ASJA)1
Ashraf Mohammed (Asja)
Azim Mohammed

Team B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017
Score 38 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Shazid Ali (Ryan St)
Fiaz Ahmad
Osman Barrock (Ryan St)
Mohammed Abdel-Hamid
Ronnie Ramharrack
Wazeer Ali (Ryan St)
Adam Abdool (Ryan St)
Ismaeel Barrock (Ryan St)
Mikaeel Barrock (Ryan St)
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B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017 Fri 28-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Shazid Ali (Ryan St) 
(LHB)

22. 21 .W
c Aamir F. Khan  b Athir F. 
Khan

7 7 5 3 1 3 57%100.0

2 Fiaz Ahmad
.W

c Arshad F. Khan  b Ashraf 
Mohammed (Asja)

0 2 4 2 0.0

3 Osman Barrock 
(Ryan St)

. . . . . . . 22W
b Azim Mohammed 4 10 7 8 2 20% 40.0

4 Mohammed Abdel-
Hamid

.W
c Amzard Mohammed (ASJA)  
b Ashraf Mohammed (Asja)

0 2 0 2 0.0

5 Ronnie Ramharrack
. . .W

c & b Aamir F. Khan 0 4 4 4 0.0

6 Wazeer Ali (Ryan St)
W

c Amzard Mohammed (ASJA)  
b Aamir F. Khan

0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Adam Abdool (Ryan 
St)

2. . 1 . . 1 . . 1 . 2 . 1
not out 8 13 9 7 4 2 46% 61.5

8 Ismaeel Barrock 
(Ryan St)

9 Mikaeel Barrock 
(Ryan St)

. 1 1 . . . 1 1 .
not out 4 9 6 5 4 44% 44.4

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (12wd  1nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 38 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

11

Shazid Ali (Ryan 
St)

1.2

11

2

13

Fiaz Ahmad

2.1

2

3

14

Mohammed 
Abdel-Hamid

2.3

1

4

18

Osman Barrock 
(Ryan St)

3.6

4

5

18

Ronnie 
Ramharrack

4.1

0

6

22

Wazeer Ali 
(Ryan St)

4.6

4

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

4 1 11 4 11.00Nazad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

1 1 1 1 0.00Athir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 1 2 1 1.00Ashraf 

Mohammed 
(Asja) R

W
WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Azim 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

3
2
1 1 4 2 1 4.00Aamir F. 

Khan
R
W

WD
NB

2

1

1 3 1 3.00Naishan 
Mohammed 

(ASJA)1 R
W

WD
NB

3

6 1 9 6 9.00Arshad F. 
Khan

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Travis Karim 

(ASJA)
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B Asja Markaz 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017 Fri 28-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Aamir F. Khan (LHB)
1 . . . . . . 22 . . . .W

c Shazid Ali (Ryan St)  b 
Mohammed Abdel-Hamid

5 14 7 11 1 2 21% 35.7

2 Travis Karim (ASJA)
2. 4. 4-

run out (Shazid Ali (Ryan St)) 10 5 1 2 1 2 60% 200.
0

3 Arshad F. Khan
161

not out 8 3 3 2 1 100% 266.
7

4 Amzard Mohammed 
(ASJA)

2. 2266
not out 18 6 3 1 3 2 83% 300.

0

5 Athir F. Khan (LHB)

6 Faaiq Mohammed

7 Nazad Ali (LHB)

8 Naishan Mohammed 
(ASJA)1

9 Ashraf Mohammed 
(Asja)

10 Azim Mohammed

11

4.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 1  (1wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 42 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

11

Travis Karim 
(ASJA)

1.6

11

2

16

Aamir F. Khan

3.2

5

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Shazid Ali 

(Ryan St)
R
W

WD
NB

1 1 0.00Osman 
Barrock 

(Ryan St) R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Adam Abdool 

(Ryan St)
R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Mohammed 

Abdel-Hamid
R
W

WD
NB

19

1 0.4 20 1 30.00Fiaz Ahmad
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B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Nazad Ali 2 1wd 2 . 2 3wd 1 . 

2 13 1 Athir F. Khan . W . . 2lb . 

3 14 3 Ashraf Mohammed W . 1wd W . . . 

4 18 4 Azim Mohammed . . . 2 2 W 

5 22 6 Aamir F. Khan W 2 1wd . . 1 W 

6 25 6 Naishan 1nb . 1 . 1 . . 

7 34 6 Arshad F. Khan 3wd 1 1wd 1 1wd . . 1wd . 1 

8 38 6 Travis Karim 1 . 2 . 1 . 

B Asja Markaz 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Shazid Ali (Ryan 1 2 . 4 . 4 

2 11 1 Osman Barrock . . . . . W 

3 15 1 Adam Abdool (Ryan 2 2 . . . . 

4 22 2 Mohammed Abdel- 1 W 2 . 2 2 

5 42 2 Fiaz Ahmad 6 1wd 1 6 6  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Amzard Mohammed (ASJA)B Asja Markaz 2017 18 6 3 2 300.0 83.3% 1

2 Travis Karim (ASJA) B Asja Markaz 2017 10 5 1 2 200.0 60.0%

3 Arshad F. Khan B Asja Markaz 2017 8 3 3 1 266.7 100.0% 1

4 Adam Abdool (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20178 13 9 61.5 46.2% 1

5 Shazid Ali (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20177 7 5 100.0 42.9%

6 Aamir F. Khan B Asja Markaz 2017 5 14 7 35.7 21.4%

7 Mikaeel Barrock (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20174 9 6 44.4 33.3% 1

8 Osman Barrock (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20174 10 7 40.0 20.0%

9 Ronnie Ramharrack B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20170 4 4 0.0

10 Wazeer Ali (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20170 1 0.0

11 Mohammed Abdel-Hamid B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20170 2 0.0

12 Fiaz Ahmad B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20170 2 4 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Ashraf Mohammed (Asja) B Asja Markaz 2017 2 1 1.0 6 1 1.00 0.50 3.00

2 Aamir F. Khan B Asja Markaz 2017 2 4 1.0 6 1 2 4.00 2.00 3.00

3 Athir F. Khan B Asja Markaz 2017 1 1.0 1 6 6.00

4 Azim Mohammed B Asja Markaz 2017 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

5 Mohammed Abdel-Hamid B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20171 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

6 Osman Barrock (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 2017 1.0 1 6

7 Naishan Mohammed (ASJA)1B Asja Markaz 2017 3 1.0 6 1 3.00

8 Arshad F. Khan B Asja Markaz 2017 9 1.0 6 6 1 9.00

9 Adam Abdool (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 20174 1.0 6 4.00

10 Travis Karim (ASJA) B Asja Markaz 2017 4 1.0 6 4.00

11 Nazad Ali B Asja Markaz 2017 11 1.0 6 4 11.00

12 Shazid Ali (Ryan St) B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 201711 1.0 6 1 11.00

13 Fiaz Ahmad B Masjid Us Salaam (Ryan Street) 201720 0.4 4 1 30.00


